MORTGAGE RECORD 82

83	. 2017년 2017년 1월 1997년 1월 1997	STATE OF KANSAS, DOUGLAS COUNTY, 55.	
1	Zos Leis, Lawrence, Kansas,	This instrument was filed for record on the	
	то	No CORG	0
12	Il Youtin Kanaga att	Register of Deeds.	
	<u>M. Martin, Kansas City, Nissouri.</u>	_ ByDeputy.	
	THIS INDENTURE, Made this Fifteenth day of	Ostober is the sup of an Ladabate but at	
	Thirty-four (1934),between Zos Lois,	in the year of our Lord nineteen hundred	
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
	of Lawrence but on a Durate	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	le le
	of the first part, and L. Martin, Kansas City Ha	And State of Kansas,	
		of the second part.	
	WITNESSETH, That the said part yof the first part, in consideration of the sum of		
	SEVENTY-five and(\$75.00)	DOLLARS	1
	to hor duly paid, the receipt of which is hereby acknowled,	ged, ha_ssold and by these presents do_05grant, bargain, sell and	
	Mortgage to the said part y of the second part his heil of Douglas, and State of Kansas, described as follows, to-wit:	rs and assigns forever, all that tract or parcel of land situated in the County	
1	section as follows, towit:		
-	A Strip of land four and one half feet	wide, (4), lying and adjoining East and of Block.	
	No. (16) Sixtoen and (17) Seventeen, less Fift South end of Block No. Seventeen (17), Nain St of Lawrence, Kansas, Less (faures: 1-13-10)	wide, (4), lying and adjoining East end of Blocks y Feet plus Fifty Feet (50ft. plus 50 Ft.) at	. (6
	of Lawrence, Kansas. Legal figures:-1-13-19.	, in oniversity rings Addition to the City	
1			
-		영양 유민이는 것이 같은 것을 가지 않는 것이 없는 것이 같이 없다.	
1		그는 것은 물건이 다니다. 아이지 않는 것은 것을 가지 않는다. 것은 것은 것은 것이 없다. 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 알았다. 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 못 했다. 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 못 했다. 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 못 했다. 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 못 했다. 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 못 했다. 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 못 했다. 것은 것은 것은 것을 것을 못 했다. 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을	
-		한 바람이 있는 것은 상태에서 관계를 얻었다. 정말 것을 했다.	
		변화, 영향은 ^ 영문 전 회가는 값이 봐요.	
		학교 동안 소리가 걸 것 때가 가지 않는 것을 수요?	
1			
	with all the appurtenances, and all the estate, title and interest of the an		
		id part yof the first part therein. And the said	
	Zoe Leis,		
	Zoe Lois,	c 15the lawful owner of the premises above granted,	
	Zoe Leis,	o_is	
		o is	
	Zoe Lois,	0 .13 the lawful owner of the premises above granted, nd clear of all incumbrances .	
	Zoo Lois, doGahereby covenant and ugree that at the delivery hereof5it and seized of a good and indefeasible estate of inheritance therein. free a This grant is intended as a mortgage to secure the payment of the sum of SEVENTY-five and 00/100 a	0.15	
	Zoo Lois, doGahereby covenant and ugree that at the delivery hereof5it and seized of a good and indefeasible estate of inheritance therein. free a This grant is intended as a mortgage to secure the payment of the sum of SEVENTY-five and 00/100 a	0.15	
	Zoo Lois,	0.15	
	Zoo Lois,	0.15	•
	Zoo Lois, doga_hereby covenant and ugree that at the delivery hereof	o .1s	¢
	Zoo Lois, doga_hereby covenant and ugree that at the delivery hereof	o .1s	¢
ť	Zoo Lois, doga_hereby covenant and ugree that at the delivery hereof	c .1s	١
- t	Zoo Lois,	o .is	١
	Zoo Lois, doga_heroby covenant and ugree that at the delivery hereof	c .1s	(¢
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -	Zoo Lois,	c .1s	(¢]
	Zee Leis, 	c .1s	С
	Zee Leis, 	c .1s	ە []
	Zeo Leis, dogg_hereby covenant and ugree that at the delivery hereofsin and seized of a good and indefeasible estate of inheritance therein, free a This grant is intended as a mortgage to secure the payment of the sum of 	o .15	۰ ٦
	Zeo Leis, doghereby covenant and ugree that at the delivery hereofsh and seized of a good and indefeasible estate of inheritance therein, free a This grant is intended as a mortgage to secure the payment of the sum of SEVENTY-fivo and 00/100 	c .1s	•
	Zeo Leis, doghereby covenant and ugree that at the delivery hereofsin and seized of a good and indefeasible estate of inheritance therein, free a This grant is intended as a mortgage to secure the payment of the sum of SEVENTY-fivo and 00/100	o .1s	́е П
	Zee Leis, 	o .1s	() () ()
	Zeo Lois,	o .is	(e) []
	Zoo Lois,	o .1s	(¢ [] []
	Zee Leis,	a.is	() []
t t t t t t t t t t t t t t t t t t t	Zee Leis,	a.is	() () ()
i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	Zoo Lois,	a.is	() () ()
The second secon	Zeo Leis,	c.is	() () ()
The second secon	Zoo Lois,	a. is	۰ () ()
i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	Zeo Leis,	c.is	() () ()
i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	Zeo Leis,	a. is	(° () ()
i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	Zeo Leis,	a. is	() () ()
iii v p a fi fi ca OFFF	Zeo Leis,	a. is	ر ا ا